AMEN	DMENT OF SOLICITATIO	N/MODIFICATION (OF CONTRACT	1. (CONTRACT ID CO J	DDE	PAGE 1 OF 3	
2. AMENDMEN P00001	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PUR See Block 14	CHASE	E REQ. NO.			
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If o	other thai	n Item 6)	CODE	SPE300	
700 ROBBINS / PHILADELPHIA USA Initiator: Stepha	EOF SUBSISTENCE AVENUE A PA 19111-5096		DLA TROOP SUPPO DIRECTORATE OF 700 ROBBINS AVEN PHILADELPHIA PA USA	SUBS NUE				
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	-	(X)	9A. AMENDMEN	IT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
BIMBO BAKE DBA BIMBO 255 BUSINES HORSHAM P USA		×	9B. DATED (<i>SEE ITEM 11</i>) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. SPE300-22-D-W006 10B. DATED (<i>SEE ITEM 13</i>)					
CODE 1RBL	5 F.	ACILITY CODE				2022 FEB	27	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SC					
Offers must ack (a) By completing or (c) By separa PLACE DESIGN	numbered solicitation is amended as set forth nowledge receipt of this amendment prior to g Items 8 and 15, and returning te letter or telegram which includes a referen IATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PR desire to change an offer already submitted.	the hour and date specified in t copies of the amendment ce to the solicitation and amendr IOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE	he solicitation or as amende ; (b) By acknowledging rece nent numbers. FAILURE OF SPECIFIED MAY RESULT	ipt of th YOUR IN REJ	is amendment on ACKNOWLEDGM ECTION OF YOUF	methods: each copy of th ENT TO BE RE OFFER. If by	CEIVED AT THE virtue of this	
amendment, and	d is received prior to the opening hour and de TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req	te specified.						
	IT MODIFI	APPLIES ONLY TO MO ES THE CONTRACT/O	RDER NO. AS DESC	RIBE	D IN ITEM 14.			
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU IN ITEM 10A.	RSUANT TO: (Specify authorit	/) THE CHANGES SET FOI	RTH IN	ITEM 14 ARE MA	ADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO.	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/O date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURS	JANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F	AR 43.103 (b).	HANGE	S (such as change	s in paying office	e, appropriation	
X	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 52.212-4(C)							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification a	nd authority)						
E. IMPORT	ANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this	document and return		1 copie	es to the iss	uing office.	
14. DESCRIPTI	ION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (O	rganized by UCF section headii	ngs, including solicitation/co	ontract s	ubject matter whe	re feasible.)		
See Cont	tinuation Sheet							
	ided herein, all terms and conditions of the	document referenced in Item 94	or 10A, as heretofore char	nged. re	emains unchanged	l and in full for	e and effect.	
Except as provi	D TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE O					
	D TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of print)							
15A NAME AN	CTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES O	FAME	RICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
15A NAME ANI 15B. CONTRAC		15C. DATE SIGNED			RICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	

Contract SPE300-22-D-W006 is modified as follows:

- 1) Vendor's lead time:168 hours (7 days) Regular Scheduled non-delivery days: Wednesdays and Sundays.
- 2) A delivery schedule is attached hereto as Attachment 1.
- 3) All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED:	PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGES
	SPE300-22-D-W006 / P00001	

Attachments

List of Attachments

Description	File Name
ATTACH	Delivery Schedule with POCs.xlsx